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Poffe di Lumezzane 04/06/2017

KmH

1 a121058DENTELLA DAVIDE29 1982 M2 BECYCLE TEAMM 28:04.59 117,09

2 905781vFENAROLI DIEGO57 1973 M3 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 29:01.15 116,54

3 7902149BERTELLI MATTIA46 1987 M1 ASD EXTREMODIMMIDISIM 29:29.59 116,27

4 02534230MORESCHI FABIO68 1978 M2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 29:56.84 116,02

5 a083702MARTINELLI DARIO78 1970 M4 BIELLE TEAMM 30:01.23 115,98

6 867277cZILIANI ALESSIO49 1986 M1 FTC EQUIPEM 30:09.59 115,91

7 725841tRIGONI ANDREA86 1977 M3 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 30:16.91 115,85

8 a114848MASSA ROBERTO10 1981 M2 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 30:21.52 115,81

9 02526757NIGLIA MICHELE63 1960 M6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 30:26.41 115,76

10 02528644SAVASI FEDERICO69 1988 ELM TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 30:36.27 115,68

11 a011004MONTAGNINI MASSIMO80 1967 M5 TEAM TAMBURINI GROUPM 30:39.78 115,65

12 a043391RIVA MARCO7 1966 M5 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 30:54.91 115,52

13 02526743FERRARI INNOCENTE44 1968 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 30:59.01 115,49

14 7914918CORSINI ALBERTO5 1966 M5 ASD AURORA 1998M 31:27.22 115,26

15 7930818ASHWORTH PHILIP42 1971 M4 ASD AURORA 1998M 31:32.54 115,21

16 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI19 1968 M4 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 31:50.82 115,07

17 865390GIACOMINI GIOVANNI66 1983 M1 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 32:11.63 114,90

18 702231hZILIOLI MARCO32 1965 M5 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 32:13.91 114,89

19 02526124SANDRINI GIOVANNI82 1988 ELM SINTESI CICLING TEAMM CSI 32:17.17 114,86

20 7902361BINDONI GIOVANNI18 1980 M2 ASD CYCLING GHEDIM 32:27.96 114,78

21 02527788FRANCESCHINI LUCA25 1969 M4 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 32:54.36 114,58

22 865389GEROLA MATTEO65 1980 M2 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 32:57.35 114,56

23 02526752MAROCCHI FRANCO11 1965 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 32:58.38 114,55

24 02526739CIGOLINI MATTIA37 1999 J.SP SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 33:11.14 114,46

25 a103375ZOTTI FABIO58 1973 M3 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 33:15.95 114,42

26 02534274POLETTI FABIO55 1979 M2 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 33:39.60 114,26

27 a116167COMPAGNONI EDOARDO75 1998 ELM FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 33:45.06 114,22

28 a079666RADICE DINO22 1971 M4 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 33:50.07 114,18

29 729710pCASLINI PAOLO47 1973 M3 CICLI ROSSIM 34:04.85 114,08

30 7926998ZANETTI LORENZO87 1987 M1 ASD ZIPPOPIUM 34:19.16 113,98

31 02525261ZAGO GIUSEPPE84 1966 M5 TEAM SOLURAM CSI 34:19.71 113,98

32 02525655CROPELLI GIANFRANCO21 1983 M1 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 34:24.46 113,95

33 867710TURRI ZANONI MANUEL67 1986 M1 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 34:28.85 113,92

34 7930737DONATI ROMANO43 1961 M6 ASD AURORA 1998M 34:35.56 113,87

35 02526726BERTELLA STEFANO77 1976 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 34:43.22 113,82

36 869503MURGIA MANUEL56 1985 M1 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 34:53.43 113,75

37 02526112FILIPPINI THOMAS83 1978 M2 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 34:55.26 113,74

38 7922445PRANDINI FRANCO39 1963 M5 POL.GIORGIO UGO BIKEM 35:21.53 113,57

39 02527815TACCHINI FRANCESCO31 1983 M1 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 35:23.14 113,56

40 7919333LORUSSO RICCARSO4 1964 M5 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 35:34.32 113,49

41 a113302SCARONI ENRICO61 1966 M5 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 35:57.28 113,35

42 a011094FOCCOLI MARCO28 1973 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 35:58.11 113,34

43 02527773BONETTI NICOLA30 1981 M2 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 36:06.96 113,29

44 547982pTIBONI TIZIANO60 1975 M3 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 36:14.12 113,24

45 02526111FERRETTI CARLO81 1972 M4 SINTESI CICLING TEAMM CSI 36:22.81 113,19

46 7909581ZINETTI ENRICO33 1974 M3 TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBUZIONEM 36:48.64 113,03

47 921722qPOLI LUCA48 1972 M4 ASD CAFFARO TEAMM 36:59.97 112,97

48 02526109CAVALLARI PIERLUIGI74 1975 M3 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 37:05.11 112,94

49 a112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN20 1985 M1 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 37:11.59 112,90

50 02527399PELÒ VITO76 1970 M4 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 37:25.33 112,82

51 7902597CONTESSI DARIO41 1958 M6 ASD TEAM BARDYM 37:30.54 112,79

52 02527397PANCARI ELENA73 1965 W TEAM LODA MILLENIUMF CSI 37:32.88 112,78

53 02527390FRANZONI VIGILIO34 1948 M7/8 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 38:10.63 112,57

54 02527398PARECCINI MIRKO23 1974 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 38:13.16 112,55

55 a107298BERTELLI GIROLAMO50 1952 M7/8 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 38:28.37 112,47

56 7902380ZAPPA ELENA16 1963 W ASD CYCLING GHEDIF 38:33.57 112,44

57 996098pBERARDI PIERANGELO14 1956 M7/8 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.M 38:34.88 112,44

58 02529363BATTIPAGLIA GIUSEPPE88 1988 ELM ESCM CSI 38:38.36 112,42
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59 02529461MORI PIERFAUSTO3 1978 M2 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 38:46.08 112,38

60 02527404ZANOLLI ANDREA51 1973 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 38:53.28 112,34

61 a016698GHIDINI ANDREA45 1982 M2 ASD TEAM STEFANA BIKEM 38:59.35 112,31

62 7922437GRASSI NICOLETTA38 1966 W POL.GIORGIO UGO BIKEF 39:10.04 112,25

63 02527791GHIDINI DIEGO27 1968 M4 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 39:24.58 112,17

64 02525668RENICA BATTISTA35 1959 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 40:14.67 111,92

65 02525664MAFESSONI ROMANO64 1968 M4 TEAM LEONESSA 99M CSI 40:32.39 111,84

66 02526796GHIDINI OMAR53 1988 ELM SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 41:15.64 111,63

67 a116583BERTINI FABIO54 1962 M6 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 41:39.80 111,52

68 a108434BELLICINI GIACOMO9 1980 M2 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 42:09.02 111,38

69 02527383BRANGI NICOLA71 1965 M5 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 43:55.54 110,92

70 a067330CAPOFERRI SIMONE15 1972 M4 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.M 44:15.69 110,84

71 02527387DATTERI FABIO70 1970 M4 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 45:03.02 110,65

72 02525615D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA6 1958 M6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 48:36.01 19,87

73 a108946GAMBARARO ENRICO1 1989 ELM RACING ROSOLA BIKEM R00 10,28

74 7904265GHIRARDELLI LORENZO36 1956 M7/8 ASD TEAM BARDYM R00 10,28
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1 02528644SAVASI FEDERICO69 1988 ELM TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 30:36.27 115,68

2 02526124SANDRINI GIOVANNI82 1988 ELM SINTESI CICLING TEAMM CSI 32:17.17 114,86

3 a116167COMPAGNONI EDOARDO75 1998 ELM FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 33:45.06 114,22

4 02529363BATTIPAGLIA GIUSEPPE88 1988 ELM ESCM CSI 38:38.36 112,42

5 02526796GHIDINI OMAR53 1988 ELM SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 41:15.64 111,63

6 a108946GAMBARARO ENRICO1 1989 ELM RACING ROSOLA BIKEM R00 10,28

1 7902149BERTELLI MATTIA46 1987 M1 ASD EXTREMODIMMIDISIM 29:29.59 116,27

2 867277cZILIANI ALESSIO49 1986 M1 FTC EQUIPEM 30:09.59 115,91

3 865390GIACOMINI GIOVANNI66 1983 M1 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 32:11.63 114,90

4 7926998ZANETTI LORENZO87 1987 M1 ASD ZIPPOPIUM 34:19.16 113,98

5 02525655CROPELLI GIANFRANCO21 1983 M1 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 34:24.46 113,95

6 867710TURRI ZANONI MANUEL67 1986 M1 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 34:28.85 113,92

7 869503MURGIA MANUEL56 1985 M1 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 34:53.43 113,75

8 02527815TACCHINI FRANCESCO31 1983 M1 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 35:23.14 113,56

9 a112155FRUSCA CRISTIAN20 1985 M1 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 37:11.59 112,90

1 a121058DENTELLA DAVIDE29 1982 M2 BECYCLE TEAMM 28:04.59 117,09

2 02534230MORESCHI FABIO68 1978 M2 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 29:56.84 116,02

3 a114848MASSA ROBERTO10 1981 M2 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 30:21.52 115,81

4 7902361BINDONI GIOVANNI18 1980 M2 ASD CYCLING GHEDIM 32:27.96 114,78

5 865389GEROLA MATTEO65 1980 M2 BIKE3LANDS A.S.DILETTANTIM 32:57.35 114,56

6 02534274POLETTI FABIO55 1979 M2 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 33:39.60 114,26

7 02526112FILIPPINI THOMAS83 1978 M2 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 34:55.26 113,74

8 02527773BONETTI NICOLA30 1981 M2 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 36:06.96 113,29

9 02529461MORI PIERFAUSTO3 1978 M2 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 38:46.08 112,38

10 a016698GHIDINI ANDREA45 1982 M2 ASD TEAM STEFANA BIKEM 38:59.35 112,31

11 a108434BELLICINI GIACOMO9 1980 M2 NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.M 42:09.02 111,38

1 905781vFENAROLI DIEGO57 1973 M3 ISOLPI RACING TEAMM 29:01.15 116,54

2 725841tRIGONI ANDREA86 1977 M3 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 30:16.91 115,85

3 a103375ZOTTI FABIO58 1973 M3 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 33:15.95 114,42

4 729710pCASLINI PAOLO47 1973 M3 CICLI ROSSIM 34:04.85 114,08

5 02526726BERTELLA STEFANO77 1976 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 34:43.22 113,82

6 a011094FOCCOLI MARCO28 1973 M3 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM 35:58.11 113,34

7 547982pTIBONI TIZIANO60 1975 M3 MTB PERTICA BASSA A.S.D.M 36:14.12 113,24

8 7909581ZINETTI ENRICO33 1974 M3 TEAM STOCCHETTI DISTRIBUZIONEM 36:48.64 113,03

9 02526109CAVALLARI PIERLUIGI74 1975 M3 SINTESI CYCLING TEAMM CSI 37:05.11 112,94

10 02527398PARECCINI MIRKO23 1974 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 38:13.16 112,55

11 02527404ZANOLLI ANDREA51 1973 M3 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 38:53.28 112,34

1 a083702MARTINELLI DARIO78 1970 M4 BIELLE TEAMM 30:01.23 115,98

2 02526743FERRARI INNOCENTE44 1968 M4 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 30:59.01 115,49

3 7930818ASHWORTH PHILIP42 1971 M4 ASD AURORA 1998M 31:32.54 115,21

4 7901555FORTI GIOVANNI19 1968 M4 ASD G.S. AL-GOMM 31:50.82 115,07

5 02527788FRANCESCHINI LUCA25 1969 M4 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 32:54.36 114,58

6 a079666RADICE DINO22 1971 M4 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 33:50.07 114,18

7 02526111FERRETTI CARLO81 1972 M4 SINTESI CICLING TEAMM CSI 36:22.81 113,19

8 921722qPOLI LUCA48 1972 M4 ASD CAFFARO TEAMM 36:59.97 112,97

9 02527399PELÒ VITO76 1970 M4 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 37:25.33 112,82

10 02527791GHIDINI DIEGO27 1968 M4 TEAM MILLENNIUM LODAM CSI 39:24.58 112,17

11 02525664MAFESSONI ROMANO64 1968 M4 TEAM LEONESSA 99M CSI 40:32.39 111,84

12 a067330CAPOFERRI SIMONE15 1972 M4 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.M 44:15.69 110,84

13 02527387DATTERI FABIO70 1970 M4 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 45:03.02 110,65

1 a011004MONTAGNINI MASSIMO80 1967 M5 TEAM TAMBURINI GROUPM 30:39.78 115,65

2 a043391RIVA MARCO7 1966 M5 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 30:54.91 115,52

3 7914918CORSINI ALBERTO5 1966 M5 ASD AURORA 1998M 31:27.22 115,26
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4 702231hZILIOLI MARCO32 1965 M5 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 32:13.91 114,89

5 02526752MAROCCHI FRANCO11 1965 M5 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 32:58.38 114,55

6 02525261ZAGO GIUSEPPE84 1966 M5 TEAM SOLURAM CSI 34:19.71 113,98

7 7922445PRANDINI FRANCO39 1963 M5 POL.GIORGIO UGO BIKEM 35:21.53 113,57

8 7919333LORUSSO RICCARSO4 1964 M5 ASD TEAM BIANCHI ZANZARIEREM 35:34.32 113,49

9 a113302SCARONI ENRICO61 1966 M5 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 35:57.28 113,35

10 02527383BRANGI NICOLA71 1965 M5 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 43:55.54 110,92

1 02526757NIGLIA MICHELE63 1960 M6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 30:26.41 115,76

2 7930737DONATI ROMANO43 1961 M6 ASD AURORA 1998M 34:35.56 113,87

3 7902597CONTESSI DARIO41 1958 M6 ASD TEAM BARDYM 37:30.54 112,79

4 02525668RENICA BATTISTA35 1959 M6 TEAM LEONESSA '99M CSI 40:14.67 111,92

5 a116583BERTINI FABIO54 1962 M6 FIORENZO MAGNI FLANDRESM 41:39.80 111,52

6 02525615D'ALESSANDRO NICOLA6 1958 M6 SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 48:36.01 19,87

1 02527390FRANZONI VIGILIO34 1948 M7/8 TEAM LODA MILLENNIUMM CSI 38:10.63 112,57

2 a107298BERTELLI GIROLAMO50 1952 M7/8 TOKENS CICLI BETTONIM 38:28.37 112,47

3 996098pBERARDI PIERANGELO14 1956 M7/8 ZAINA CLUB A.S.D.M 38:34.88 112,44

4 7904265GHIRARDELLI LORENZO36 1956 M7/8 ASD TEAM BARDYM R00 10,28

1 02527397PANCARI ELENA73 1965 W TEAM LODA MILLENIUMF CSI 37:32.88 112,78

2 7902380ZAPPA ELENA16 1963 W ASD CYCLING GHEDIF 38:33.57 112,44

3 7922437GRASSI NICOLETTA38 1966 W POL.GIORGIO UGO BIKEF 39:10.04 112,25

1 02526739CIGOLINI MATTIA37 1999 J.SP SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANEM CSI 33:11.14 114,46
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